
-;i.ki10)4 
Deputy Registrar 
(Computerization) 

for Registrar General 

HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB AND HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH  

NIQ No.  113  / Spl. CB-9 	 Dated:  al In 5/0-02/ 

Re: NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION FOR PURCHASE OF COMPUTER 
HARDWARE/SPARE PARTS FOR PUNJAB AND HARYANA HIGH COURT, 
CHANDIGARH 

Sealed Quotations are invited for purchase of COMPUTER 

HARDWARE/SPARE PARTS attached at "Annexure-A". Quotations must 

reach in the Computer Branch of this Court on or before  213.44- z42UP 

to 4.00 P.M.:- 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

1. The rates should be F.O.R. High Court premises, inclusive of all taxes, 

levies, GST etc. 

2. The articles should be of best quality. 

3. The make/company of the product along with warranty, if any, should 

be mentioned clearly. 

4. Payment will be made only after receipt of complete supply to the 

satisfaction of this Court and no advance payment will be made in any case. 

5. While sending quotation, the word "QUOTATION FOR COMPUTER 

HARDWARE/SPARE PARTS"may be inscribed on the sealed envelope. 

6. The validity of rate will be for one year which may be renewed for 

further period of one year on the same terms and conditions, provided 

satisfactory services to the satisfaction of the High Court. 

7. The quotations received after due date will not be considered. 

8. High Court reserves its right to accept or reject any proposal without 

assigning any reason. 

9. High Court reserve the right to add or delete any item/items of the 

proposed list at Annexure-A at any time. 



Annexure A 

Sr. No. Item Description 

1.  Scanner for printer HP1022 
2.  Scanner for printer HP1566 
3.  Pressure Roller for printer HP 1022 
4.  Paper pick up roller for HP 1022 
5.  Paper pick up roller for HP 1566 
6.   Formatter Card for HP 1022 
7.  Pressure Roller for HP 1566 
8. PCB for HP 1566 
9. Pressure Roller for HP 1505 

Fuser for HP 1505  

Formatter card for HP 1505  
Fuser for printer HP 1022  
Formatter Card for HP 1566  

Paper delivery roller for HP 1566 
Sleeves for printer HP1566  
Belt Gear for HP 1566  
Fuser Gear for HP 1566  
Paper Scanner for HP 226  
Pressure roller for printer HP 226 
Fuser for printer HP 1566  
Power Card for HP 1566  
Power Card for HP 1022  
Power Card for HP 1505  
Relay for printer HP 1566  
Mother Board i3-H61  

Processor i3-3rd Generation  
Batteries for UPS  
Hard Disk Drives 500 GB 
SATA Cable  
Lan Card  

Plastic grease for printer gear 
Silicon oil 
Blower  

Soldering iron and wire  
RAM DDR3 2 GB  
Keyboard  
Multimeter  
DVD Writer  
Mouse  

Bluetooth Speakers  
Colar MICS  

CPU Fan H61/H81  
CPU Fan 945  

Intel Chipset Mother Board H81  
Processor 13 4th  Generation  
Intel Chipset Mother Board G41  
Intel Processor Core 2 duo  
USB Web Camera alongwith MIC 
Internal Speaker  
RAM DDR3 4GB 

SATA SSD 240 GB 

10.  
11.  
12.  
13.  
14.  
15.  
16.  
17.  
18.  
19.  
20.  
21.  
22.  
23.  
24.  
25.  
26.  
27.  
28.  
29.  
30.  
31.  
32.  
33.  
34.  

35.  
36.  
37.  
38.  
39.  
40.  
41.  
42.  
43.  
44.  
45.  
46.  
47.  
48.  
49.  
50.  
51.  



52.  USB wi-fi Card 
53.  Cabinet with SMPS 
54.   USB sound card 
55,  Cordless keyboard mouse HP/Dell/Logitech 
56.  Cordless mouse HP/Dell/Logitech 
57.  Repair of motherboards 
58.   Repair of SMPS 
59.  Repair of power card HP 1505 printer 
60.   Repair of power card HP 1566 printer 
61.   Repair of formatter card HP 1505 printer 
62.   Repair of formatter card HP 1566 printer 
63.   Compatible cartridge for HP 1022 Printer 
64.   Compatible cartridge for HP 1505 Printer 
65.  Compatible cartridge for HP 1566 Printer 
66, Compatible cartridge for HP 226 Printer 
67. Headphone for VC 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

