## HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB AND HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH

NIQ No. 773 / Spl. CB-9

Dated: 31/05/2021

Re: NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION FOR PURCHASE OF COMPUTER HARDWARE/SPARE PARTS FOR PUNJAB AND HARYANA HIGH COURT, CHANDIGARH

Sealed Quotations are invited for purchase of **COMPUTER HARDWARE/SPARE PARTS attached at "Annexure-A"**. Quotations must reach in the Computer Branch of this Court on or before 22.06.2021 up to 4.00 P.M.:-

## **TERMS AND CONDITIONS**

- 1. The rates should be F.O.R. High Court premises, inclusive of all taxes, levies, GST etc.
- 2. The articles should be of best quality.
- 3. The make/company of the product along with warranty, if any, should be mentioned clearly.
- 4. Payment will be made only after receipt of complete supply to the satisfaction of this Court and no advance payment will be made in any case.
- 5. While sending quotation, the word "QUOTATION FOR COMPUTER HARDWARE/SPARE PARTS" may be inscribed on the sealed envelope.
- 6. The validity of rate will be for one year which may be renewed for further period of one year on the same terms and conditions, provided satisfactory services to the satisfaction of the High Court.
- 7. The quotations received after due date will not be considered.
- 8. High Court reserves its right to accept or reject any proposal without assigning any reason.

9. High Court reserve the right to add or delete any item/items of the proposed list at Annexure-A at any time.

Deputy Registrar (Computerization) for Registrar General

Sr. No.	Item Description
1.	Scanner for printer HP1022
2.	Scanner for printer HP1566
3.	Pressure Roller for printer HP 1022
4.	Paper pick up roller for HP 1022
5.	Paper pick up roller for HP 1566
6.	Formatter Card for HP 1022
7.	Pressure Roller for HP 1566
8.	PCB for HP 1566
9.	Pressure Roller for HP 1505
10.	Fuser for HP 1505
11.	Formatter card for HP 1505
12.	Fuser for printer HP 1022
13.	Formatter Card for HP 1566
14.	Paper delivery roller for HP 1566
15.	Sleeves for printer HP1566
16.	Belt Gear for HP 1566
17.	Fuser Gear for HP 1566
18.	Paper Scanner for HP 226
19.	Pressure roller for printer HP 226
20.	Fuser for printer HP 1566
21.	Power Card for HP 1566
22.	Power Card for HP 1022
23.	Power Card for HP 1505
24.	Relay for printer HP 1566
25.	Mother Board i3-H61
26.	Processor i3-3rd Generation
27.	Batteries for UPS
28.	Hard Disk Drives 500 GB
29.	SATA Cable
30.	Lan Card
31.	Plastic grease for printer gear
32.	Silicon oil
33.	Blower
34.	Soldering iron and wire
35.	RAM DDR3 2 GB
36.	Keyboard
37.	Multimeter
38.	DVD Writer
39.	Mouse
40.	Bluetooth Speakers
41.	Colar MICS
42.	CPU Fan H61/H81
43.	CPU Fan 945
44.	Intel Chipset Mother Board H81
45.	Processor I3 4th Generation
46.	Intel Chipset Mother Board G41
47.	Intel Processor Core 2 duo
48.	USB Web Camera alongwith MIC
19.	Internal Speaker
50.	RAM DDR3 4GB
51.	SATA SSD 240 GB

52.	USB wi-fi Card
53.	Cabinet with SMPS
54.	USB sound card
55.	Cordless keyboard mouse HP/Dell/Logitech
56.	Cordless mouse HP/Dell/Logitech
57.	Repair of motherboards
58.	Repair of SMPS
59.	Repair of power card HP 1505 printer
60.	Repair of power card HP 1566 printer
61.	Repair of formatter card HP 1505 printer
62.	Repair of formatter card HP 1566 printer
63.	Compatible cartridge for HP 1022 Printer
64.	Compatible cartridge for HP 1505 Printer
65.	Compatible cartridge for HP 1566 Printer
66.	Compatible cartridge for HP 226 Printer
67.	Headphone for VC